American Style Hot Dog in a Baguette 'EB_OO













Hot Water
Tea

Herbal Tea
Espresso
Americano

DRINAE

Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha

Hot Chocolate

with Marshmallows and Cream

£2.20
£2.20
£2.30
£2.40



Coke

Diet Coke
Fanta
Sprite
Star Slush

DRINKS |

SMALL (120z)  LARGE (160z)

£1.90 £2.00 oOasis

£1.590 £200 Life Water
£100 £200 Viva Milkshake
£1.50 £200 Capri-Sun
£2.00

£2.00
£1.40
£1.00
£1.00
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